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Finance Department
«

CITY COLLECTOR

Collector’s Certificate # 66 January 11,2008

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

TANGIBLE TAX

AMOUNTYEAR

1995 1,173,485.52

1996 1,228,909.39

1997 2,126,570.41

I

■’5

DAVID N. CICILLINE 
Mayor4

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 44-7-14 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as 
amended , the undersigned City Collector of the City of Providence hereby requests your Honorable Body to 
cancel the following taxes or such part thereof as may be requested as same are determined to be un- 
collectable as herein set forth . '

•. ROBERT P. CEPRANO
1 Tax Collector

/ /ty
Robert P. Ceprano 
City Collector
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City of Providence
Tax Receiver's Totals (Detail))

DMD/CHARGES PAYMENTS REFUNDS BALANCE DUEBILLED ADJT./MCR ABATED INTEREST

112,836.33 441,467.30 0.00 2,126,570.41Total for 3,236,745.54 -54,088.07 727,456.09 0.00PP

441,467.30Total for 3,236,745.54 -54,088.07 727,456.09 112,836.33 0.00 0.001997

213,699.10 0.00 1,228,909.391,719,223.04 -36,873.13 304,921.23 65,179.81 0.00PP

1,228,909.39-36,873.13 304,921.23 65,179.81 0.00 213,699.10 0.00Total for 1996 1,719,223.04

1,173,485.52192,593.82 0.001,840,141.83 -3,371.04 557,969.11 87,277.66 0.00PP

4. 1,173,485.52Total for 557,969.11 87,277.66 0.00 192,593.82 0.001995 1,840,141.83 -3,371.04

4,528,965.32Grand Total 847,760.22 0.006,796,110.41 -94,332.24 1,590,346.43 265,293.80 0.00

\\Webserver\Govem\SampleRepoits\laxctrld.i-plV81.002

h

YEAR 1996
PP

YEAR 1997
PP

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

87,198.63
97,907.44

1,762.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

79.03
1,146,243.81

27,162.68

-306.71
7,544.50

274.43
1,175,901.33

45,495.84

Adjust POl
Pers.Prop/Tangibles
Pers.Prop/Tangibles(DB)

*
.. 2,126,570.41

0.00
1,811,170.12

28,971.71

0.00
-9,096.76

0.00

87,277.66
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2,728,285.32
508,460.22

0.00
0.00
0.00

292,622.97
12,298.26

0.01
444.87

304,192.33
23,993.76

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,648,646.64
70,576.40

0.00
0.00

703,373.11
24,082.98

0.00
o.op

65,179.81
0.00
0.00

0.00
533.16 

-54,621.23
0.00

0.00
7,545.50

0.00 
-44,566.02

0.00

0.00
557,922.11

47.00

306.71
1.00

64,905.38 
135,556.32
12,782.30

-0.01
88.29

1,666,098.65
460,383.48

YEAR 1995
PP
PP Interest
Pers.Prop/Tangibles . 
Pers.Prop/Tangibles(DB)

Total for

adjpOl 
pptax 
pptaxdb

adjpOl 
ppinterest 
pptax 
pptaxdb

ppinterest 
pptax 
pptaxdb

Adjust POl
PP Interest 
Pers.Prop/Tangibles 
Pers.Prop/Tangibles(DB)

Total for

Sub Sysglem = PP From Tax Year >= 1995 To Tax Year <= 1997 
1/16/2008 12:49:37 PM
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Finance Department

CITY COLLECTOR

January 11, 2008Collector’s Certificate # 67

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 44-7-14 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as

Excise Tax - Deceased Taxpayers

YEAR AMOUNT

GRAND TOTAL 56921.97

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

763.56
1156.20
2298.64
5946.25
6856.47
3667.34
5470.65
10709.76 
10453.09
6067.43
2662.24
870.34

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
Tax Collector

DAVID N. CICILLINE
Mayor

Robert P. Ceprano
City Collector

IN CITY COUNCIL
PR 3
IVEO:

Pursuant to the provisions ot Section 44-7-14 ot the General Laws ot Rhode Island, 1956, as ' 
amended , the undersigned City Collector of the City of Providence hereby requests your Honorable Body to 
cancel the following taxes or such part thereof as may be requested as same are determined to be un­
collectable as herein set forth .

./APR 3 POOR 
APPRPVEO: y
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2/1/2007 9:15:00.AM
Page 1 of37

From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Owner Name Account No. , Bill No. . Inst DescriptionSyst Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

BILL YEAR; 1995

MALEK A AHMED 95018432 99-102254 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 17, 2007 20.26MV t

20.2620.26
January 17, 2007MALEK A AHMED 95018432 99-102162 40.80MV t

40.80 40.80TOTAL:
malekaahMed January 17,2007 18.3795018432 Motor Veliicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV t

18.37 18.37
99-102212 January 17, 2007 192.26MALEKAAHMED 95018432MV t

TOTAL: 192.26 192.26

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95018432 : 0.00271.69 271.69

January 17, 2007 170.31Daniel Barboza 95021779 99-90006 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV t

170.31 170.31TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95021779 : 170.31 170.31

January 09, 2007Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi 38.02Gerard G Larsh 95031108 99-106705MV t

38.02 38.02TOTAL:

38.02 38.02 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95031108 :

January 11, 2007Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi 40.32Arthur W Lefort 95327667 99-92924MV t

40.32
January 11, 2007Arthur W Lefort 95327667 99-103838MV t

38.6338.63
99-92954 January 11, 2007 194.09Artliur "W Lefort 95327667 tMV

194.09 194.09TOTAL:
January 11,2007 10.50Arthur W Lefort 95327667 99-92933 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV t

.;=i 10.50 10.50TOTAL: : /‘. i.

0.00283.54 283.54TOTAL ACCOUNT 95327667 :

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 0.00763.56 763.56

0.00TOTALYEAR1995 : 163.S6

7irfin3\on4
1 .

\Webser^'eAGovem\Reports\pro_pendadj.rpt

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

TOTAL:
Motor Veliicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

40.32
38.63

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

1

99-102151

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax ' Mcastaldi

of .Providenee
Pending Adjustment Report



. 2/1/2007 9 15:00 AM
Page 3 of37

From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Modif. by Modif.DateBill No. Inst DescriptionOwner Name Account No. Cur. Bal.Syst Amount New Bat.

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95043270 : 428.87 428.87 0.00

Daniel Barboza 95241317 99-99755 . Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 17, 2007I 3.21MV

3.21 3.21TOTAL:

3.21TOTAL ACCOUNT 95241317 : 3.21 0.00

95327667 99-103579 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 11, 2007 27.08Arthur W Lefort tMV

27.08
99-103744Arthur W Lefort 95327667 January 11, 2007tMV

196.74
99-103641 January 11,2007Arthur W Lefort tMV

J j.’V.Tfxr

10.15 10.15TOTAL:

TOTAL account 95327667 : 0.00233.97 233.97

1,156.20 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 1,156.20

TOTALYEAR 1996 : 1,156.20 1,156.20 0.00

■■ ■ \ -

\\WebserveAGovem\Reports\pro_pendadj.rpt

196.74

196.74
10.15

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

[Providence
Pending Adjustment Report



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 5 of37

From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry ^te <= 01/31/07 Redson Code =. dd

Syst Owner Name . Bill No.Account No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Ciir. Bal. Amount New Bal.

208.53 208.53 0.00

95031108 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McaStaldiMV Gerard G Larsh 99-110986 January 09,2007 36.24t
/ TOTAL: 36.24 36.24

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95031108 : 36.24 36.24 0.00

MV Marie Dileonardo 95034986 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi99-95452 January 11, 2007 107.11t

107.11TOTAL: 107.11

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95034986 : 107.11 IOjMI 0.00

MV JOEL D LANDRY Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi95043270 99-109319 January .17, 2007 58.74t

- 58.74 -■ 58.74-r
MV JOEL D LANDRY 95043270 99-109321 January 17,2007 29.64t

29.64 29.64
-. tMV 99-109206JOEL D LANDRY 95043270 January 17, 2007 147.11

147.11 147.11
MV JOEL D LANDRY 95043270 99-109107 January 17, 2007 142.81t

142.81 142.81TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95043270 : 378.30 378.30 0.00

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV Arthur W Lefort 95327667 99-111434 January 11,2007 725.95t

TOTAL: 725.95 725.95

0.00725.95 725.95

-■ ;■ - 'TOTAL SUBSYSI’EM MV: 2,298.64 2,298.64 0.00i
^2,298.64^^TOTALYEAR 1997 : 2,298.64 0.00

! if...i.. ••r • -I '•

J • •'«

\\V/eb8eiver\Govem\Reooi-tfi\oro oendadi.rot

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

............ “ ■----- --- -TOTAL:......... ......... 
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

L::- hi::'-

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95023919 :.

\ ■:' 1 H

Cit}'o.f Providence ,
Pending Adjustment. Report

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95327667 :



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 9 of37■»»

Pending Adjustment Report

Modif. by Modif. Date New Bal.AmountSyst Owner Name Account No. Cur. Bal.

total subsystem MV; 5,946.25 . 5,946.25 0.00
.. .

TOTALYEAR1998: 5,946.25 0.00

■■■ <

1 ,•5 : ! ; •

• i

! ■:

\\Wcbservcr\Govem\Reporta\pro pcndadi.njt

P'. .7 H's‘ n? - rd '< > 'I’-v. i ■

FromEntry date >= 01/01/07 To,En^ date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Bill No. Inst Description i

^S,946^^



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 13 of37

Pending Adjustment Report
From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal.. Syst Artiount New Bal.

Motor Veliicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi .Marcia H Santana 95356980 99-103440MV t 41.85

41.85
Marcia H Santana 95356980 99-103468MV January 09, 2007t

TOTAL: .38.5438.54

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95356980 : 0.0091.91 91.91

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 6,856.47 6,856.47 0.00

^6,856.47^TOTAL YEAR 1999 : 6,856.47 0.00

!

\\WebseivcrtCjovem\Repoi't8\pro_pendadj.rpt

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

41.85
38.54

January 09, 2007 
. I r



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 16 of37

Pending Adjustment Report
From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cnr. Bal. AmountSyst Owner Name New Bal.

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcasthjdi January 09,2007Marcia H Santana 95356980 00-102579 t 17.51MV

17.51
Marcia H Santana January 09, 200795356980 00-102582MV t

220.05 220.05TOTAL:

237.56 237.56 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95356980 :

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 3,667.34 3,667.34 0.00

^3,667.34^TOTALYEAR 2000 : 3,667.34 0.00

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi

17.51
220.05



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 19 of37

From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Owner Name Account No. Bill No.Syst Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

TOTAL ACCOUNT 9S3S6980 : 138.43 138.43 0.00

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 11,2007MV EDGAR O ORTEGA 95381261 00-103113 505.80t

505.80TOTAL: 505.80

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95381261 : 505.80 505.80 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 5,470.65 5,470.65 0.00

5,470^6^TOTALYEAR 2001 : 5,470.65 5,470.65 0.00

r

KVWcbs^i-vertGovej-nVReportsVprojjendadj.ipt

City of Providence
Pending Adjustment Report



2/1/2007 9; 15:00 AM
Page 23 of 37

From Entry dale >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Syst Owner Name Acconnt No. Bin No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Ciir. Bal. Amount New Bal.

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95381261 : 644.96 644.96 0.00

MV PATRICIA E LUCCA Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi95398124 ■ 00-699927 January 17, 2007 306.54t

306.54 306.54TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95398124 : 306.54 306.54 0.00
165.08Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV RUSSELL A READ 95402584 00-1633173 January 09, 2007t

165.08 165.08TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95402584 : 165.08 165.08 0.00

January 09,2007MV Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiTHOMAS J MCMAUGH 95411452 00-747055 808.12t
"808.12 "----808.12  TOTAL: - 

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411452 : 808.12 808.12 0.00

MV Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 16, 2007 226.87SARAH L LEWIS 95425107 00-573834 t

226.87 226.87TOTAL:

226.87 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95425107 : 226.87

DONALD D countMV Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 16,2007 93.8495429453 00-905752 t

93.84 93.84TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95429453 : 93.84 93.84

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 16,2007MV ALBERT FATTONE 95429465 00-1209518 58.77

58.77 58.77TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95429465 : 58.77 58.77 0.00

0.0010,709.76 10,709.76TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV:

10,709.76 0.00TOTALYEAR2002 : 10,709.76

City.of Providence
Pending Adjustment Report



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 29 of 37

From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Bill No.Owner Name Account No. Inst DescriptionSyst Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

ALFRED J MIGNACCA 95439905 00-291413 t Motor Vehicle Excise T ax Mcastaldi January 11,2007MV 79.08

TOTAL: 79.08 79.08

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95439905 : 79.08 79.08 0.00

00-662787 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiSTUART D SOARES 95443976 January 16,2007 100.04MV t

100.04 100.04TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95443976 : 100.04 0.00100.04

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 0.0010,453.09

t6TALYEAR2003 : 10,453.09 0.00

\tWebleivertGoveni\Reports\pi-o_peiidadj.rpt

10,453.09

^10,45X09^

City of Providence 
Pending Adjustment Report



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 33 of 37

Pending Adjustment Report
From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Account No.Syst Inst DescriptionOwner Name Bill No. Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

CLAUDIUS R HUGHESMV 95410853 00-1046612 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcaslaldit January 16, 2007 216.92

TOTAL: 216.92 216.92

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95410853 : 216.92 216.92 0.00

MV THOMAS J MCMAUGH 95411452 00-625333 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldit January 09,2007 111.64

TOTAL: 111.64 111.64

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411452 : 111.64 111.64 0.00

MV HERBERT L HARTL 95416120 00-1281354 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldit January 11,2007 155.48
155.48 155.48

HERBERT L HARTLMV 95416120 00-1281361 January 11, 2007t 216.08
216.08 216.08

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95416120 : 371.56 371.56 0.00

MV CARLTON T WASHINGTON 95434095 00-794352 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcaslaldi January 11, 2007t 77.72

TOTAL: 77.72 77.72

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95434095 : 77.72 77.72 0.00

January 11,2007MV ALFRED J MIGNACCA 95439905 00-620697 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldit 5.76

TOTAL: 5.76 5.76

5.76TOTAL ACCOUNT 95439905 : 5.76 0.00

MV WAYNE J DITUSA 00-1520714 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi95447314 t January 16,2007 332.40

TOTAL: 332.40 332.40

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95447314 : 332.40 332.40 0.00

MV ALBERT L RICCI JR 95455698 00-1614268 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 09, 2007t 22.52 .

22.52 22.52TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95455698 : 22.52 22.52 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 6,067.43 6,067.43 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2004 : 6,067.43 0.00

Ie»
\\Websei-vciAGovcni\Repoiis\pro pendadi.rot •71 nf\A

TOTAL:
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcaslaldi

TOTAL:



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 36 of 37

From Entry date >= 01/01/07 To Entry date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Account No.Syst Owner Name Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcaslaldi. ALBERT L RICCI JR 95455698 00-1627506MV t January 09,2007 86.48

86:48TOTAL: 86.48

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95455698 : 421.12 421.12 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 2,662.24 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2005 : 2,662.24 0.00

• * WVZeb^iverKCSoveniVRcportsXprojjendaclj.rpl 7l(sp3).004

2,662.24

2,662.24 J

Cify o.f Providence
Pending Adjustment Report



2/1/2007 9:15:00 AM
Page 37 of 37

From Entry dale >=01/01/07 To Enliy date <= 01/31/07 Reason Code = dd

Modif. bySyst Owner Name Account No. Bill No, Inst Description Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

BILL YEAR : 2006

ALBERT HANZEL 00-321062 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV 95074452 January 09, 2007 4.84t

4.84 4.84TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95074452 : 0.004.84 4.84

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi January 09, 2007KATE KAPLAN 95383163 00-679235MV t 203.48

TOTAL: 203.48 203.48

203.48 203.48 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95383163 :

ALBERT L RICCI JR 00-737711 Motor Vehicle Excise Tax McastaldiMV 95455698 January 09, 2007 140.28t

........140:28.......
ALBERT L RICCI JR 95455698 00-737728 January 09, 2007MV t

286.24 286.24TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95455698 : 426.52 426.52 0.00

00-666307JAMES I LEBLANC 95477785MV

58.90
JAMES I LEBLANC 95477785 00-666314MV

176.60 176.60TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95477785 : 235.50 0.00235.50

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV: 0.00870.34

TOTALYEAR 2006 : 870.34 0.00

\\W«bseivertGovem\Reports\pro_pendadj.rpt 71(sp3).004* i

01
. 02 

03
04

01
02
03
04

Adjust MOI
Adjust MOI
Adjust MOI
Adjust MOI

January 24,2007 
January 24, 2007 
January 24,2007 
January 24, 2007

Mcastaldi
Mcastaldi
Mcastaldi
Mcastaldi

Adjust MOI 
Adjust MOI
Adjust MOI
Adjust MOI

January 24, 2007 
January 24,2007
January 24, 2007 
January 24,2007

TOTAL:
Mcastaldi
Mcastaldi
Mcastaldi
Mcastaldi

14.73
14.73
14.72
14.72

58.90
44.15
44.15
44.15
44.15

Motor Vehicle Excise Tax Mcastaldi
.. 140,28 .

286.24

870.34 J

City of Providence
Pending Adjustment Report


